PARLIAMENTARY STANDARD ALLOWANCE (PSA) July 2017

Name
Senator Ardagh, Catherine
Senator Bacik, lvana
Senator Black, Frances
Senator Boyhan, Victor
Senator Burke, Paddy
Senator Butler, Ray
Senator Buttimer, Jerry
Senator Burke, Colm
Senator Byrne, Maria
Senator Clifford-Lee, Lorraine
Senator Coffey, Paudie
Senator Coghlan, Paul
Senator Conway, Martin
Senator Conway-Walsh, Rose
Senator Craughwell, Gerard
Senator Daly, Mark
Senator Daly, Paul
Senator Davitt, Aidan
Senator Devine, Maire
Senator Dolan, John
Senator Feighan, Frank
Senator Freeman, Joan
Senator Gallagher, Robbie
Senator Gavan, Paul
Senator Higgins, Alice-Mary
Senator Hopkins, Maura
Senator Horkan, Gerry
Senator Humphreys, Kevin
Senator Kelleher, Colette
Senator Landy, Denis
Senator Lawless, Billy
Senator Leyden, Terry
Senator Lombard, Tim
Senator MacLochlainn, Padraig
Senator McDowell, Michael
Senator McFadden, Gabrielle
Senator Mulherin, Michelle
Senator Mullen, Ronan
Senator Murnane O'Connor, Jennifer
Senator Nash, Gerald
Senator Noone, Catherine
Senator Norris, David
Senator O Ceidigh, Padraig
Senator O Clochartaigh, Trevor
Senator O Domhnaill, Brian
Senator O Donnghaile, Niall
Senator O Riordain, Aodhan
Senator O'Donnell, Kieran

PRA
Vouched

Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched

TAA Band Number
Dublin

Dublin
Dublin
8

g OO 00 0 K-

10
8
10
Dublin
11
2
2
Dublin
Dublin
5
Dublin
4
6
Dublin
6
Dublin
Dublin
8
5
12

Dublin
Dublin

Date of Payment

27/07/2017

27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017

Amount
€1,456.25
€0.00
€1,456.25
€1,237.50
€3,257.50
€2,751.67
€3,460.00
€3,257.50
€3,172.83
€2,751.67
€3,145.00
€3,076.25
€3,257.50
€3,370.00
€1,456.25
€3,426.67
€2,920.00
€2,920.00
€1,456.25
€1,456.25
€3,145.00
€1,456.25
€3,116.17
€3,172.83
€1,456.25
€3,172.83
€1,456.25
€1,456.25
€2,738.75
€3,145.00
€3,482.50
€3,145.00
€3,257.50
€3,257.50
€1,456.25
€3,116.17
€3,200.75
€3,145.00
€2,920.00
€2,751.67
€1,456.25
€1,456.25
€3,200.75
€3,257.50
€3,313.25
€3,145.00
€1,456.25
€3,172.83



Senator O'Donnell, Marie Louise
Senator O'Donovan, Denis
Senator O'Mahony, John
Senator O'Reilly, Joe
Senator O'Sullivan, Grace
Senator O'Sullivan, Ned
Senator Reilly, James
Senator Richmond, Neale
Senator Ruane, Lynn
Senator Swanick, Keith
Senator Warfield, Fintan
Senator Wilson, Diarmuid

Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched
Vouched

Dublin

© 01w o

1
Dublin
Dublin

10
Dublin
4

27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017

€1,456.25
€3,730.00
€2,987.08
€3,032.50
€3,145.00
€3,313.25
€2,751.67
€1,456.25
€1,456.25
€3,370.00
€1,437.50
€3,116.17



	Sheet1

