PARLIAMENTARY S	TANDAR <u>D</u>	ALLOWANCE (PS	SA) July 2017	
Name	PRA	TAA Band Number	Date of Payment	Amount
Senator Ardagh, Catherine	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Bacik, Ivana				€0.00
Senator Black, Frances	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Boyhan, Victor	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,237.50
Senator Burke, Paddy	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€3,257.50
Senator Butler, Ray	Vouched	1	27/07/2017	€2,751.67
Senator Buttimer, Jerry	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€3,460.00
Senator Burke, Colm	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€3,257.50
Senator Byrne, Maria	Vouched	6	27/07/2017	€3,172.83
Senator Clifford-Lee, Lorraine	Vouched	1	27/07/2017	€2,751.67
Senator Coffey, Paudie	Vouched	5	27/07/2017	€3,145.00
Senator Coghlan, Paul	Vouched	10	27/07/2017	€3,076.25
Senator Conway, Martin	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€3,257.50
Senator Conway-Walsh, Rose	Vouched	10	27/07/2017	€3,370.00
Senator Craughwell, Gerard	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Daly, Mark	Vouched	11	27/07/2017	€3,426.67
Senator Daly, Paul	Vouched	2	27/07/2017	€2,920.00
Senator Davitt, Aidan	Vouched	2	27/07/2017	€2,920.00
Senator Devine, Maire	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Dolan, John	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Feighan, Frank	Vouched	5	27/07/2017	€3,145.00
Senator Freeman, Joan	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Gallagher, Robbie	Vouched	4	27/07/2017	€3,116.17
Senator Gavan, Paul	Vouched	6	27/07/2017	€3,172.83
Senator Higgins, Alice-Mary	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Hopkins, Maura	Vouched	6	27/07/2017	€3,172.83
Senator Horkan, Gerry	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Humphreys, Kevin	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Kelleher, Colette	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€2,738.75
Senator Landy, Denis	Vouched	5	27/07/2017	€3,145.00
Senator Lawless, Billy	Vouched	12	27/07/2017	€3,482.50
Senator Leyden, Terry	Vouched	5	27/07/2017	€3,145.00
Senator Lombard, Tim	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€3,257.50
Senator MacLochlainn, Padraig	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€3,257.50
Senator McDowell, Michael	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator McFadden, Gabrielle	Vouched	4	27/07/2017	€3,116.17
Senator Mulherin, Michelle	Vouched	7	27/07/2017	€3,200.75
Senator Mullen, Ronan	Vouched	5	27/07/2017	€3,145.00
Senator Murnane O'Connor, Jennifer	Vouched	2	27/07/2017	€2,920.00
Senator Nash, Gerald	Vouched	1	27/07/2017	€2,751.67
Senator Noone, Catherine	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Norris, David	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator O Ceidigh, Padraig	Vouched	7	27/07/2017	€3,200.75
Senator O Clochartaigh, Trevor	Vouched	8	27/07/2017	€3,257.50
Senator O Domhnaill, Brian	Vouched	9	27/07/2017	€3,313.25
Senator O Donnghaile, Niall	Vouched	5	27/07/2017	€3,145.00
Senator O Riordain, Aodhan	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator O'Donnell, Kieran	Vouched	6	27/07/2017	€3,172.83

Senator O'Donnell, Marie Louise	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator O'Donovan, Denis	Vouched	12	27/07/2017	€3,730.00
Senator O'Mahony, John	Vouched	6	27/07/2017	€2,987.08
Senator O'Reilly, Joe	Vouched	3	27/07/2017	€3,032.50
Senator O'Sullivan, Grace	Vouched	5	27/07/2017	€3,145.00
Senator O'Sullivan, Ned	Vouched	9	27/07/2017	€3,313.25
Senator Reilly, James	Vouched	1	27/07/2017	€2,751.67
Senator Richmond, Neale	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Ruane, Lynn	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,456.25
Senator Swanick, Keith	Vouched	10	27/07/2017	€3,370.00
Senator Warfield, Fintan	Vouched	Dublin	27/07/2017	€1,437.50
Senator Wilson, Diarmuid	Vouched	4	27/07/2017	€3,116.17